Ultra thin parallel hand
HLD Series
● Operational stroke length:  φ12, 16, 20, 30 mm
Specifications
Descriptions HLD
Size 08CS 12CS 16CS 20CS
Bore size mm φ8×4 φ12×4 φ16×4 φ20×4
Working fluid Compressed air

1550
HLD Series
How to order
C Switch quantity
A Size
How to order
HLD 08CS RT2H
B Switch model No.
Code Content
Size
08CS
12CS
16CS
20CS
Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire
Radial
lead wire
Contact
Voltage
Display
Lead
wireAC DC
T2H* T2V*
Proximity
● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV* ● 2-color
display
2-wire
T3WH* T3WV* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
A
B
C
[Example of model No.]
HLD-08CS-T2H-R
●A  Size : 08CS
●B  Switch model No. :  Proximity T2H switch, lead
wire 1 m
●C  Switch quantity : 1 on open side
SW T2H
Switch model No.
(Item ●B  above)
How to order switch
Specifications for rechargeable battery (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
* Contact CKD for details.
HLD … ●   Design compatible with rechargeable
battery manufacturing process.P4*
LCW